
 

  Sales and Customer Service Rep. contact information ASI# 75731  
 

 

PWS (Pacific Western Sales) 
2980 Enterprise St. 
Brea, CA 92821 
www.gopwsproducts.com 

 
FOB: Brea, CA 
FOB: Portland, TN 

800-582-8288 

SAGE# 64388 PPAI# 198020 
 

Contact your direct AE by territory for any pre-order 
assistance, catalog quotes, custom os quotes, samples, 
virtuals, special requests, project ideas or assistance,  
 
Jeanne Gurzi ext. 246  
East Coast States – All states east of the Mississippi 
jeanne@gopwsproducts.com 
 
Joseph Bui ext. 285 
All states west of the Mississippi (including Nor Cal) 
joseph@gopwsproducts.com 
 
Michelle Hirn Sr. Acct. Exec ext. 275 
Southern California (San Luis Obispo and Below) 
michelle@gopwsproducts.com 
 
 
Contact your Customer Service Rep (CSR) for all 
In-house purchase orders submitted  
 
Mary Lindsey ext. 248  
East Coast States – All states east of the Mississippi 
mary@gopwsproducts.com 
 
Diana Moreno ext. 212 
All states west of the Mississippi (including Nor Cal) 
diana@gopwsproducts.com 
 
Sophia Meng ext. 252 
Southern California (San Luis Obispo and Below) 
sophia@gopwsproducts.com 

Specialties:  
Grocery Totes 
Cotton Totes 
Thermal Insulated Totes  
Denier Products 
Coolers/Cinchpack 

     Clear Vinyl Totes & Backpacks 
Garment Bags 
Eurototes 
Paper Bags 
Plastic Bags 
Velvet Bags 
Apparel Gift Boxes 
Cello Bags & Rolls 
Organza Bags 
Stock Colored Tissue Paper 
 

link to our online ZOOM catalog:  CLICK 

HERE TO VIEW OUR E-CATALOG ONLINE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Email PO and Artwork to: 
orders@gopwsproducts.com 
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